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PVC adhesive marking tape 

50 mm x 33 m 
 

#Item EAN Color 

886641 

886642 

886643 

886644 

886645 

886646 

886647 

3660338400476 

3660338400483 

3660338400490 

3660338400506 

3660338400513 

3660338400520 

3660338400537 

Black/Yellow 

Yellow 

Blue 

White 

Black 

Red 

Green 

 

Description 

0.16mm premium quality soft PVC tape, which uses an aggressive pressure sensitive rubberbased adhesive system.  

It combines excellent mechanical strength, easy transversal tearability and 

abrasion resistance with excellent conformability for use in lane marking and flooring applications. 

 

Applications 
Colour coding. Flooring and lane marking. General splicing. 

 

 

Characteristics 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Instructions & storage 
Use within 24 months of receipt. The tape should be applied with su‐cient pressure to ensure an optimum 

bonding and prevent agging effects. Surfaces should be clean, dry and free of dust, grease, oil or other contaminants. 

Rolls should be stored at on their cut edges in the original packaging. The product must be protected from 

dust, heat, moisture, direct sunlight and solvent fumes. The storage temperature should be between +10°c and +25°c.  

 

Certifications 
Conforms to European Directive 2000/53 EC (lead, chromium VI, mercury, cadmium free). 

 

Packaging 
- 1 unit 

 

Technical attribute Nominal value Test Method

Width 50 mm

Length 33 m

Total Thickness 0,16 mm CEI EN 60454 

Tensile Strength 25 N/cm CEI EN 60454 

Elongation at Break 150% CEI EN 60454 

Adhesion to backing 1,5 N/cm CEI EN 60454 

Adhesion to Steel 1,5 N/cm CEI EN 60454 
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