

# TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# PVC adhesive marking tape 50 mm x 33 m

#Item	EAN	Color
886641	3660338400476	Black/Yellow
886642	3660338400483	Yellow
886643	3660338400490	Blue
886644	3660338400506	White
886645	3660338400513	Black
886646	3660338400520	Red
886647	3660338400537	Green



# **Description**

0.16mm premium quality soft PVC tape, which uses an aggressive pressure sensitive rubberbased adhesive system. It combines excellent mechanical strength, easy transversal tearability and abrasion resistance with excellent conformability for use in lane marking and flooring applications.

# **Applications**

Colour coding. Flooring and lane marking. General splicing.

#### **Characteristics**

Technical attribute	Nominal value	Test Method
Width	50 mm	
Length	33 m	
Total Thickness	0,16 mm	CEI EN 60454
Tensile Strength	25 N/cm	CEI EN 60454
Elongation at Break	150%	CEI EN 60454
Adhesion to backing	1,5 N/cm	CEI EN 60454
Adhesion to Steel	1,5 N/cm	CEI EN 60454

# **Instructions & storage**

Use within 24 months of receipt. The tape should be applied with su-cient pressure to ensure an optimum bonding and prevent agging effects. Surfaces should be clean, dry and free of dust, grease, oil or other contaminants. Rolls should be stored at on their cut edges in the original packaging. The product must be protected from dust, heat, moisture, direct sunlight and solvent fumes. The storage temperature should be between +10°c and +25°c.

# **Certifications**

Conforms to European Directive 2000/53 EC (lead, chromium VI, mercury, cadmium free).

# **Packaging**

- 1 unit